3
LN
™M

cO
(@

-

@8

-

o
$11.8
r;—_!¢11.0

3.5

+ 16 |-

GT Cable 6

M4 x 5 Grub Screw

40 Tooth 3M Gear

M3 x 4 Grub Screw

20 Tooth 3M Gear

M6 x 42 Hex Bolt [6]

BK12 Block

X-Gantry Motor Mount

¥

O O N O Ul A~ W N =

M5 x 8 Hex Bolt [2]

—
o

M5 x 32 Hex Bolt [4]

—
—

M5 x 11 Hex Bolts [4]

—
N

Nema Stepper 57BYGH627

—
(08

Limit Switch 7397K21 [2]

—
-~

1610 Ball Screw 693mm

—
U1

BF12 Block

—
(@)

X-Gantry Endstop Block




